
Inspiring a credible Teaching Profession

SCAM:
BEWARE OF PEOPLE CLAIMING TO SUPPORT 

SCHOOLS ON BEHALF OF THE SOUTH 
AFRICAN COUNCIL FOR EDUCATORS (SACE)

Educators are hereby advised that at no point that SACE had 
appointed any agent to assist them (educators) on matters related to the 
implementation of the CPTD management system.

The following officials are the only SACE coordinators who are appointed 
to provide services to all educators in their respective provinces:

Should Educators require any form of assistance regarding the CPTD Management 
System, please forward enquiries to the above details.  There are two modes of 
making an enquiry/s, which are as follows: Email: member@sace.org.za or visit the 
SACE Provincial Offices (KwaZulu Natal, Free State, Eastern Cape,  Limpopo and 
Centurion).

NO NAME AND SURNAME CONTACT NUMBER WORK EMAIL ADDRESS PROVINCES

1. Ms Nomfundo Mathebula 072 605 6811 mathebulan@sace.org.za Head Office

2. Mr Tobani Mlokoti 071 743 8773 
066 293 8544

Tobanim@sace.org.za Eastern Cape

3, Ms Sylvia Majikijela 083 549 5752 thembim@sace.org.za Eastern Cape

4. Mr Thulani Malibe 083 769 8307 thulanim@sace.org.za Free State

5. Mr Magoshi Mahlase 082 457 8902 Magoshim@sace.org.za Gauteng

6. Ms  Ledile Thema 082 424 9769 mologadi@sace.org.za Limpopo

7. Mr Ralph Malatji 073 566 0381 ralph@sace.org.za Limpopo

8. Mr Bheki Mnisi 084 657 0073 bheki@sace.org.za Mpumalanga

9. Ms Nonhlanhla Mtshali 082 971 4271 Muntuza@sace.org.za KwaZulu Natal

10. Ms Bongiwe Mncwangi 071 481 9628 Sithabilem@sace.org.za KwaZulu Natal

11. Ms Ntombibhekiwe Nhlanzi 071 104 1913 nhlanzin@sace.org.za KwaZulu Natal

12. Ms Gugu Makhoba 079 596 5910 gugum@sace.org.za Northern Cape

13. Ms Jessica Mothelesi 083 705 9111 jessicam@sace.org.za Free State


